The Name Matters

When it comes to your work, "good enough" isn't good enough. With your reputation on the line, you don't trust just any press system. You want the original ProPress®. The most durable, dependable, innovative pipe connector on the market.



The one and only ProPress®.

Viega ProPress is the most trusted and widely used press system to this day.



Service and support.

Your products will be shipped within 48 hours and available when you need them.



Quality work is built with quality equipment.

Viega ProPress is more durable and dependable than other pipe connectors.



Smart Connect® technology helps eliminate uncertainty.

Viega makes it easy to identify unpressed connections so contractors can finish the job with accuracy.





Viega ProPress

- Connections can be made wet or dry for quick repairs on existing systems
- Make secure press connections in seven seconds or less
- Flameless press technology eliminates need for burn permits or fire watches
- Zero Lead solutions certified to NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 (includes Annex G)
- Approved by Viega for nearly 1,000 different applications
- More than 800 CTS configurations in multiple alloys in sizes ½" to 4", with additional sealing element options
- Viega Smart Connect technology helps identify unpressed connections
- Viega ProPress ball valves are available in brass or Zero Lead bronze for potable water and hydronic applications

Viega ProPress System Pros use Viega ProPress.

Learn more at viega.us/Pro

This document is subject to updates. For the most current Viega literature, please visit www.viega.us.

The term Viega does not apply to a specific company within the various separate and distinct companies comprising the Viega group of companies. The term Viega as used in this publication refers to the Viega brand itself or generally to the Viega group of companies. References to activities in North America specifically refer to activities of Viega LLC.

©2019, ProPress®, Smart Connect® and Viega® are registered trademarks of Viega GmbH & Co. KG.



Viega LLC

phone: 800-976-9819
e-mail: insidesales@viega.us

web: viega.us/Pro

